MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER PREMIERSHIP NSW - ROUND 10
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District Rugby League
Foothall Club

LINEUP PLAYER STATS
2 Nathan Milone 80 3 99 0
4 Dane Aukafolau 80 18 138 0
6 Jaeman Salmon 80 15 113 12
8 Magnus Stromquist 55 34 88 0
10 Yileen Gordon 25 10 36 0
12 Piki Rogers 65 19 95 4
15 Oregon Kaufusi 38 16 94 0
17 Kurt Deluis 9 10 32 0

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Ray Stone 34
Magnus Stromquist 34
Cameron King 30

Josh Hoffman 14
Arana Taumata 13
Jaeman Salmon 13

Metres with Ball

Josh Hoffman 140
Dane Aukafolau 138
Nathan Davis 121

Jaeman Salmon 8
Arana Taumata 3
Cameron King 2
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PLAYER STATS

Mins

LINEUP

Tackles Metres Points

51 0 115 4 Luke Sharpe 1
80 6 124 0 Matt Ikuvalu 4
80 5 150 4 Paul Momirovski 3

80 13 46

o

Dean Matterson 17

80 1 109 Josh Mantellato 5
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80 18 36 0 Sean O'Sullivan 24
48 22 107 0 Eloni Vunakece 8
37 19 68 0 Jake Lewis 15
80 22 277 0 Sitili Tupouniua 21
35 18 49 0 Reuben Porter 12
34 21 53 4 Ben Thomas 16

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

56 Mitch Williams
36 Poasa Faamausili
26 Chris Smith

18 Paul Momirovski
15 Brendan Frei
13 Sitili Tupouniua

Metres with Ball

277 Sitili Tupouniua
150 Paul Momirovski
124 Matt Ikuvalu
5 Mitchell Cornish
5 Sean O'Sullivan
2 Paul Momirovski
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LINEUP

Josh Hoffman
Nathan Milone
Kirisome Auva'a
Dane Aukafolau
Nathan Davis
Jaeman Salmon
Arana Taumata
Magnus Stromquist
Cameron King
Yileen Gordon
Matt Woods
Piki Rogers

Ray Stone
Oregon Kaufusi
Haimona Hiroti
Kurt Deluis

Edward Aiono
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LINEUP

Luke Sharpe
Matt Ikuvalu
Paul Momirovski
Dean Matterson
Josh Mantellato
Sean O'Sullivan
Mitchell Cornish
Eloni Vunakece
Mitch Williams
Jake Lewis
Brendan Frei
Sitili Tupouniua
Poasa Faamausili
Reuben Porter
Chris Smith

Ben Thomas

Bradie Smith
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Luke Sharpe
Matt Ikuvalu
Paul Momirovski
Dean Matterson
Josh Mantellato
Sean O'Sullivan
Mitchell Cornish
Eloni Vunakece
Mitch Williams
Jake Lewis
Brendan Frei
Sitili Tupouniua
Poasa Faamausili
Reuben Porter
Chris Smith

Ben Thomas

Bradie Smith
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Player Position

Fullback

istrict Rugby. l',mgw’r

No Name

54
41

4 14 140 4
11

0

80
80

Josh Hoffman

1

0

99

0

Winger

2 Nathan Milone

31

1

0 12 102

0

0

0
0 8571 16

80
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Centre

3 Kirisome Auva'a

52

12 138 0

Centre

4 Dane Aukafolau

121 0 22
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Winger

5 Nathan Davis
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Halfback

Jaeman Salmon
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1
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12 88
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7 Arana Taumata
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Prop

8 Magnus Stromquist
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Hooker

9 Cameron King

Prop

10 Yileen Gordon
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11 41

0

80
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2nd Row

11 Matt Woods
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2nd Row

12 Piki Rogers

46

0

0
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Lock

13 Ray Stone

0 43

10 94

0

0

Interchange

15 Oregon Kaufusi

38

85

Interchange

16 Haimona Hiroti

16
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32

9

Interchange

17 Kurt Deluis

52

31

Interchange

20 Edward Aiono
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

0

34

7 115 0

4

51

1 Luke Sharpe

13 124 0 31 O

18 150 2

0
4

0
0

80

Winger

4 Matt Ikuvalu

28

Centre 80

3 Paul Momirovski

19
27

Centre 80 46
12 109 O

17 Dean Matterson

5

0 75 10

80 3
80

Winger

Josh Mantellato

18

2 113 0

5

Five-Eighth
Halfback

24 Sean O'Sullivan

16

141

80
48
80

7 Mitchell Cornish

12 107 0 30

0

0

Prop

8 Eloni Vunakece

Hooker

9 Mitch Williams

23
44

68
15 116

37

Prop

15 Jake Lewis

21

13

1

0

0

80

2nd Row

11 Brendan Frei

13 277 0 37
29

0
0

0

80

2nd Row

21 Sitili Tupouniua

92 0

11

59
35

Lock

13 Poasa Faamausili

16

49

Interchange

12 Reuben Porter

34
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Interchange

14 Chris Smith

20

53

Interchange

16 Ben Thomas

Interchange

18 Bradie Smith
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